Transition to
3M™ Versafio™ PAPR

technology from 3M™
Jupiter” PAPR Range.

Dear Customer,

Purchase your Jupiter™ PAPR Range by December 31st 2021 or while
stocks last. See inside for transition options to 3M products or speak to
your 3M Representative for a product transition plan and special offers.

#3MScienceOfSafety



Discontinued by Dec 2021

Jupiter™ Turbo System
with P3 Filter

Jupiter Air Turbo Unit includes
turbo case, motor, blower,
decontamination belt, battery
and instructions.

Available Alternatives

Battery Charger and Breathing
Tube are not included.

Jupiter™ Turbo
System with Gas and
Combination Filter

Jupiter Air Turbo Unit includes
turbo case, motor, blower,
decontamination belt, battery
and instructions.
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3M™ Versaflo™ TR-315A+

Particulate only (nuisance level organic
vapour and acid gas options available)

Industry: Hard Rock Mining

3M™ Versaflo™
Powered Air Turbo TR-300+

Filter

e Spark Arrestor

Prefilter

P3 Filter

P3/Nuisance Level
Organic Filter
P3/Nuisance Level

Acid Gas (HF up to 10 x
Workplace Exposure Level)

Battery
e Standard battery
e High capacity battery

Charger
e Single Station
Battery Charger

e 4-Station Battery

Charger Kit

Battery Charger and Breathing
Tube are not included.

Jupiter™ Intrinsically Safe
Air Filter Unit
Jupiter IS Air Turbo Unit
includes turbo case, motor,

decontamination belt, pouch,
battery and instructions.
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3M™ Versaflo™ TR-619A

Particulate + Gas & Vapour

Industry: Pharmaceutical, Smelting, Food,
Agriculture & General Industry

3M™ Versaflo™
Powered Air Turbo TR-600

Filter

e Spark Arrestor

o Prefilter

® P3 Filter

e P3/Nuisance Level
Organic Vapour/Acid Gas

o A1P3 Filter

e ABEHgP3 Filter

Battery
e Standard Battery
e High Capacity Battery

Charger
o Single Station Bat.Charger
e 4-Station Bat. Charger Kit
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Battery Charger and Breathing
Tube are not included.
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3M™ Versaflo™ TR-819A
Particulate + Gas & Vapour

Industry: Coal Mining (including underground),
Oil & Gas, Pharmaceutical & Spraying

e Mining
Atmospheres

e |[EC 60079-11

e ExialMa

e ia - intrinsic
safety - safe
with rare
malfunction

=}

e |- Mining
Group

e Ma - Equipment
Protection Level
- Mining

3M™ Versaflo™
Powered Air Turbo TR-800

Filter

e Spark Arrestor

o Prefilter

o P3 Filter

e P3/Nuisance Level
Organic Vapour/Acid Gas

o A1P3 Filter

o ABEHgPS3 Filter

Battery
e TR-830 Intrinsically
Safe Battery

Charger

e Single Station
Bat.Charger

e 4-Station Bat.
Charger Kit

Available Alternatives

3M™ Versafio™
Faceshields

M-206
M-207

Note: these faceshields are not
rated industrial safety helmets

3M™ Versaflo™ Typical industries include 3M™ 6000 Series
S-Series . ’;"hed'ca' a"d,"'flf“:w“hca;e ) Full Face Respirator
° armaceutical Manufacturin ™ o
Headcovers &  Agriculture 9 and 3M™ 7500 Series
Hoods e Food and Beverage Reusable Respirator
e Pulp and Paper Processing *Currently approved with
- e Surface Preparation and Coating TR-600 and TR-800
e Chemical Industry
e Woodworking
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3M™ Versafio™
Helmets

M-306 with caplamp

3M™ Versaflo™ Accessories

BPK-01Backpack

TR-329 Braces

TR-626 high durability welt

7500

Breathing tube
accessories
BT-922: Disposable Cover
BT-926: Flame-resistant Cover
BT-927: Radiant Heat Cover

BT-63 BT-64

with Shrouds

M-406
M-407

The M-Series and S-series headtops are
compatible with the entire Versaflo PAPR Range.

mountings TR-627 Easy-Clean Belt
3M™ Versaflo™ More reasons to consider a 3M™ Versaflo™ PAPR System now.
Helmets

In addition to providing respiratory protection, PAPR systems can help bring safety, comfort and convenience to the job.

Are your workers looking for
a respirator designed to help
make breathing easier?

OX

PAPR components

are designed to work
securely together. Certain
configurations combine
head, eye,* face and
respiratory protection.

Gy
@

.’ .. PAPRs can deliver
filtered air all shift long.

With the AS/NZS1716 standard in mind, 3M
designed full face/half face respirators and
headtops with integrated face shields to help
reduce the risk of exposure to eye injuries.

Different combinations of hardtops and tight
fitting half face and full face masks provide
different levels of protections. Refer to AS/
NZS 1715 for the assigned protection factors to
assess against your workplace requirements.

As with all tight fitting masks, the wearer should
be clean shaven to get the rated protection
factor for the configuration in use as given by
AS/NZS 1715.

*Headtops should be considered secondary eyewear protection and used in conjunction with eye protection.



3M™ Versaflo TR-315A+

3M Order Code

AT010590241

AT010592650
78815069378
78815069386
78815069394
uu008566075
AT010590274
AT010590282
XA007706568
XA007706592
XA007706691
XA007706709

Description

TR-315A+ Versaflo™ Integrated Powered Air Respirator system includes air
filter unit, P3 Filter, standard belt, prefilter, breathing tube, battery pack,
battery charger, tote bin and user instructions

TR-3600 Versaflo™ Prefilter 10 Box/Case
TR-3712E Versaflo™ Filter P3 Particulate
TR-3802E Filter P3 plus Nuisance Organic Vapour
TR-3822E Filter P3 & HF Plus Nuisance Acid Gases
TR-302E Air Filter Unit

TR-341A Single Station Battery Charger

TR-344A Quad Station Battery Charger

TR-332 Battery Pack

TR-325 Std Waist Belt

TR-326 Leather Waist Belt

TR-327 Easy Clean Waist Belt

3M™ Versaflo TR-619A

3M Order Code

AT010620170

70071697000

70071667862
52000053547
52000053554

Description

TR-619A Versaflo™ Integrated Powered Air Respirator system includes air
filter unit, P3 Filter, P3 filter cover, high durability belt, prefilter, breathing
tube, battery pack, battery charger, tote bin and user instructions

TR-619A Versaflo™ Integrated Powered Air Respirator system includes air
filter unit, standard belt, breathing tube, battery pack, battery charger, tote
bin and user instructions

TR-602E Powered Air Turbo
TR-632 Standard Battery
TR-632 High Capacity Battery

3M™ Versaflo TR-819A

3M Order Code
70071732666
70071730900
70071697117

70071697133
70071697125

Description

TR-819A IS Versaflo™ Integrated Powered Air Respirator system includes air filter unit,
standard belt, breathing tube, battery pack, battery charger and user instructions

TR-802E PAPR Motor/Blower
TR-830 Battery, Intrinsically safe
TR-851 Filter latch Assembly
TR-838 Battery attachment tool

3M™ Versaflo TR-619A and TR-819A Filters

3M Order Code
70071618261
70071622040
70071622065
70071622073
70071618246
Uu008996199
Uu008996207
uu008996215
Uu008996223

Description

Filter Cover TR-6700FC

Filter Cover TR-6800FC

Filter Cover TR-6300FC

Filter Cover TR-6500FC

TR-6600 Pre-Filter

TR-6710ANZ, P3 Filter

TR-6820ANZ, Nuisance Odour OV/Acid Gas
TR-6310ANZ, A1P3

TR-6580ANZ, AIBIEIHgP3

3M™ BT-63 or BT-64 Hoses for use with TR-619A and TR-819A

3M Order Code
70070709046
70070709053
70070709186
XA007709323
XA007709331
XA007709349
70071730934
70071730876
70071730892

70071730884

3M Australia Pty Ltd

Bld A, 1 Rivett Road

North Ryde, NSW 2113

TechAssist Helpline: 1800 024 464
Customer Services: 1300 363 565
Email: techassist@mmm.com
3M.com.au/ppesafety

Description

6700 3M™ Full Facepiece Reusable Respirator 6700 Small

6800 3M™ Full Facepiece Reusable Respirator 6800 Medium

6900 3M™ Full Facepiece Reusable Respirator 6900 Large

7501 Half Face Mask Small for use with 3M™ 6000, 2000 & 5000 Series Filters
7502 Half Face Mask Medium for use with 3M™ 6000, 2000 & 5000 Series Filters
7503 Half Face Mask Large for use with 3M™ 6000, 2000 & 5000 Series Filters
BT-63* 3M™ Versafio™ Length Adjusting Tight Fitting Breathing Tube BT-63 1 EA/Case
BT-64* 3M™ Versaflo™ Heavy Duty Tight Fitting Breathing Tube BT-64 1 EA/Case
BT-953 3M™ Versaflo™ Cleaning & Storage Kit BT-953, for BT-63/64 Breathing Tubes 1/case

TR-973* 3M™ Versaflo™ Air Flow Indicator TR-973, for TR-600 PAPR with
BT-63/64 Breathing Tube 1/case

3M New Zealand Limited

94 Apollo Drive
Rosedale, Auckland 0632

Email: techassist@mmm.com
3M.com/nz/ppesafety

3M and Versaflo are trademarks of 3M Company. Please recycle. Printed in Australia.
© 3M 2020. All rights reserved. AV011497581.

3M™ Versaflo TR-619A and TR-819A Accessories

3M Order Code
52000053570
52000053588
70071668076
70071618253
70071618428
78815045279
52000053521
70071618147
70071618162
70071563574
70071651692
70071563533
70071618428
70071731569
70071533015
70071533023
XA007706584
uu003085113

Description

TR-641A Single Station Battery Charger Kit

TR-644A 4-Station Battery Charger Kit

TR-971 Air Flow Indicator

TR-662 Spark Arrestor

TR-653 Cleaning & Storage Kit

TR-627 3M™ Versafio™ Easy Clean Belt

TR-626 High Durability Belt

TR-626X 3M™ Versaflo™ High Durability Belt Extender

TR-627X 3M™ Versafio™ Easy Clean Belt Extender

TR-329 3M™ Versaflo™ Braces

TR-655 3M™ Versaflo™ Back Pack Adaptor

BPK-013M™ Versafio™ Backpack

TR-653 Cleaning & Storage Kit

BT-957 3M™ Versaflo™ Storage Plugs

BT-20L Versaflo Breathing Tube suitable for all Versafio Turbo Units
BT-20S Versaflo Breathing Tube suitable for all Versafio Turbo Units
BT-30 Adjustable Breathing Tube suitable for all Versaflo Turbo Units
BT-40 Heavy Duty Breathing Tube suitable for all Versafio Turbo Units

3M™ Versaflo™ Integrated PAPR Systems Kits

3M Order Code
AT010590514
AT010590522
AT010590530
AT010590548
AT010590555
AT010590563
AT010591447
AT010591454
AT010591462
AT010591470
AT010591488
AT010591496
AT019433567

AT010620147

AT010620154

Description

TRM-206C PAPR Faceshield (Comfort Faceseal) c/w Charger
TRM-207C PAPR Faceshield (Flame Resistant Faceseal) c/w Charger
TRM-306C PAPR Helmet (Comfort Faceseal) c/w Charger

TRM-307C PAPR Helmet (Flame Resistant Faceseal) c/w Charger
TRM-406C PAPR Helmet (High Durability Shroud) c/w Charger
TRM-407C PAPR Helmet (Flame Resistant Shroud) c/w Charger
TRS-133C PAPR Headcover c/w Charger

TRS-333C PAPR Headcover c/w Charger

TRS-433C Integrated Head Harness Hood c/w Charger

TRS-533C Integrated Head Harness Hood c/w Charger

TRS-655C Reusable Head Harness Hood c/w Charger

TRS-657C Reusable Head Harness Hood c/w Charger

CAPM-306 M-300 Kit with TR-315 and with Cap Lamp Mount
TR6M-307 3M™ Versaflo™ TR6M-307 kit includes TR-619A with M-307
Headtop and P3 filter

TR6M-407 3M™ Versaflo™ TR6M-407 kit includes TR-619A with M-407
Headtop and P3 filter

3M™ Versaflo M-Series Headtop

3M Order Code
uu009054808
UuU009055615
XA007707467
AT010782079
XL002400502
XA007707475
XA007707483
XA007707491

Description

M-206 Versaflo Faceshield with coated visor and comfort faceseal

M-207 Versaflo Faceshield with coated visor and flame-resistant faceseal
M-306 Versaflo Helmet with coated visor and comfort faceseal

M-306 Versaflo Helmet with coated visor and comfort faceseal with Cap lamp bracket
M-Series cap lamp bracket and cord holder

M-307 Versaflo Helmet with coated visor and flame resistant faceseal
M-406 Versafio Helmet with high durability neck and shoulder shroud

M-407 Versaflo Helmet with flame resistant neck and shoulder shroud

3M™ S-Series Soft Headtop

3M Order Code
52000045782
52000045824
52000045865
52000045881

52000045907
52000045923
52000045949
52000045964
uu003722327
Uu003722335
Uu003719109

70071533338

TechAssist Helpline: 0800 364 357
Customer Services: 0800 252 627

Description

S-133S Head Cover (Small) with integrated head harness

S-133L Head Cover (Large) with integrated head harness

S333SG Low lint Head Cover (Small/Grey) with integrated head harness - 1 per box
S333LG Low lint Head Cover (Large/Grey) with integrated head harness - 1 per box
S-433S Hood (Small) with integrated head harness - 1 per box

S-433L Hood (Large) with integrated head harness - 1 per box

S-533S Low Lint Hood (Small) with integrated head harness - 1 per box
S-533L Low Lint Hood (Large) with integrated head harness - 1 per box
S$-655 Hood with replaceable head suspension - 1 per box

S-657 Double Shroud Hood with replaceable head suspension - 1 per box
S-757 Double Laminate Hood with replaceable head suspension - 1 per box

S-855 Sealed seam hood with replaceable head harness - 1 per box



