

Dear Customer,

Purchase your Jupiter™ PAPR Range by December 31st 2021 or while stocks last. See inside for transition options to 3M products or speak to your 3M Representative for a product transition plan and special offers.

Discontinued by Dec 2021

Jupiter[™] Turbo System with P3 Filter

Jupiter Air Turbo Unit includes turbo case, motor, blower, decontamination belt, battery and instructions.



Battery Charger and Breathing

Jupiter™ Turbo System with Gas and **Combination Filter**

Jupiter Air Turbo Unit includes turbo case, motor, blower, decontamination belt, battery and instructions.



Battery Charger and Breathing Tube are not included.

Jupiter™ Intrinsically Safe **Air Filter Unit**

Jupiter IS Air Turbo Unit includes turbo case, motor, decontamination belt, pouch, battery and instructions.



Battery Charger and Breathing Tube are not included.

Available Alternatives







Industry: Coal Mining (including underground), Oil & Gas, Pharmaceutical & Spraying

- Mining Atmospheres
- IEC 60079-11
- Ex ia I Ma • ia - intrinsic safety - safe
- with rare malfunction I - Mining
- Group
- Ma Equipment Protection Level - Mining



3M™ Versaflo™ Powered Air Turbo TR-800

Filter

- Spark Arrestor
- Prefilter • P3 Filter
- P3/Nuisance Level
- A1P3 Filter
- ABEHgP3 Filter

Organic Vapour/Acid Gas

Battery

TR-830 Intrinsically Safe Battery

Charger

- Single Station Bat. Charger
- 4-Station Bat. Charger Kit

Available Alternatives

3M™ Versaflo™ **Faceshields**



M-206 M-207

Note: these faceshields are not rated industrial safety helmets

3M™ Versaflo™ Typical industries include Medical and Healthcare S-Series Pharmaceutical Manufacturing **Headcovers &** Agriculture Hoods Food and Beverage Pulp and Paper Processing Surface Preparation and Coating Chemical Industry Woodworking S-133









7500

Breathing tube accessories

BT-922: Disposable Cover BT-926: Flame-resistant Cover BT-927: Radiant Heat Cover



BT-63

3M™ Versaflo™ **Helmets** with Shrouds



M-406 M-407 The M-Series and S-series headtons are

More reasons to consider a 3M™ Versaflo™ PAPR System now.

In addition to providing respiratory protection, PAPR systems can help bring safety, comfort and convenience to the job.



Are your workers looking for a respirator designed to help make breathing easier?



With the AS/NZS1716 standard in mind, 3M designed full face/half face respirators and



PAPR components are designed to work securely together. Certain configurations combine head, eye,* face and respiratory protection.

PAPRs can deliver

filtered air all shift long.



headtops with integrated face shields to help reduce the risk of exposure to eye injuries.



Different combinations of hardtops and tight fitting half face and full face masks provide different levels of protections. Refer to AS/ NZS 1715 for the assigned protection factors to assess against your workplace requirements.

As with all tight fitting masks, the wearer should be clean shaven to get the rated protection factor for the configuration in use as given by AS/NZS 1715.

*Headtops should be considered secondary eyewear protection and used in conjunction with eye protection.

3M™ Versaflo TR-315A+

3M Order Code	Description
AT010590241	TR-315A+ Versaflo™ Integrated Powered Air Respirator system includes air filter unit, P3 Filter, standard belt, prefilter, breathing tube, battery pack, battery charger, tote bin and user instructions
AT010592650	TR-3600 Versaflo™ Prefilter 10 Box/Case
78815069378	TR-3712E Versaflo™ Filter P3 Particulate
78815069386	TR-3802E Filter P3 plus Nuisance Organic Vapour
78815069394	TR-3822E Filter P3 & HF Plus Nuisance Acid Gases
UU008566075	TR-302E Air Filter Unit
AT010590274	TR-341A Single Station Battery Charger
AT010590282	TR-344A Quad Station Battery Charger
XA007706568	TR-332 Battery Pack
XA007706592	TR-325 Std Waist Belt
XA007706691	TR-326 Leather Waist Belt
XA007706709	TR-327 Easy Clean Waist Belt

3M™ Versaflo TR-619A

3M Order Code	Description
AT010620170	TR-619A Versaflo™ Integrated Powered Air Respirator system includes air filter unit, P3 Filter, P3 filter cover, high durability belt, prefilter, breathing tube, battery pack, battery charger, tote bin and user instructions
70071697000	TR-619A Versaflo™ Integrated Powered Air Respirator system includes air filter unit, standard belt, breathing tube, battery pack, battery charger, tote bin and user instructions
70071667862	TR-602E Powered Air Turbo
52000053547	TR-632 Standard Battery
52000053554	TR-632 High Capacity Battery

3M™ Versaflo TR-819A

3M Versaflo TR-819A		
	3M Order Code	Description
	70071732666	TR-819A IS Versaflo™ Integrated Powered Air Respirator system includes air filter unit, standard belt, breathing tube, battery pack, battery charger and user instructions
	70071730900	TR-802E PAPR Motor/Blower
	70071697117	TR-830 Battery, Intrinsically safe
	70071697133	TR-851 Filter latch Assembly
	70071697125	TR-838 Battery attachment tool

3M™ Versaflo TR-619A and TR-819A Filters

3M Order Code	Description
70071618261	Filter Cover TR-6700FC
70071622040	Filter Cover TR-6800FC
70071622065	Filter Cover TR-6300FC
70071622073	Filter Cover TR-6500FC
70071618246	TR-6600 Pre-Filter
UU008996199	TR-6710ANZ, P3 Filter
UU008996207	TR-6820ANZ, Nuisance Odour OV/Acid Gas
UU008996215	TR-6310ANZ, A1P3
UU008996223	TR-6580ANZ, A1B1E1HaP3

3M™ BT-63 or BT-64 Hoses for use with TR-619A and TR-819A

3M Order Code	Description
70070709046	6700 3M™ Full Facepiece Reusable Respirator 6700 Small
70070709053	6800 3M™ Full Facepiece Reusable Respirator 6800 Medium
70070709186	6900 3M™ Full Facepiece Reusable Respirator 6900 Large
XA007709323	7501 Half Face Mask Small for use with 3M™ 6000, 2000 & 5000 Series Filters
XA007709331	7502 Half Face Mask Medium for use with 3M™ 6000, 2000 & 5000 Series Filters
XA007709349	7503 Half Face Mask Large for use with 3M [™] 6000, 2000 & 5000 Series Filters
70071730934	BT-63* 3M [™] Versaflo [™] Length Adjusting Tight Fitting Breathing Tube BT-63 1 EA/Case
70071730876	BT-64* 3M™ Versaflo™ Heavy Duty Tight Fitting Breathing Tube BT-641 EA/Case
70071730892	BT-953 3M™ Versaflo™ Cleaning & Storage Kit BT-953, for BT-63/64 Breathing Tubes 1/case
70071730884	TR-973* 3M™ Versaflo™ Air Flow Indicator TR-973, for TR-600 PAPR with BT-63/64 Breathing Tube 1/case



3M Australia Pty Ltd

Bld A, 1 Rivett Road North Ryde, NSW 2113 TechAssist Helpline: 1800 024 464 Customer Services: 1300 363 565 Email: techassist@mmm.com 3M.com.au/ppesafety

3M New Zealand Limited

94 Apollo Drive Rosedale, Auckland 0632 TechAssist Helpline: 0800 364 357 Customer Services: 0800 252 627 Email: techassist@mmm.com 3M.com/nz/ppesafety

3M™ Versaflo TR-619A and TR-819A Accessories

3M Order Code	Description
52000053570	TR-641A Single Station Battery Charger Kit
52000053588	TR-644A 4-Station Battery Charger Kit
70071668076	TR-971 Air Flow Indicator
70071618253	TR-662 Spark Arrestor
70071618428	TR-653 Cleaning & Storage Kit
78815045279	TR-627 3M™ Versaflo™ Easy Clean Belt
52000053521	TR-626 High Durability Belt
70071618147	TR-626X 3M™ Versaflo™ High Durability Belt Extender
70071618162	TR-627X 3M [™] Versaflo [™] Easy Clean Belt Extender
70071563574	TR-329 3M [™] Versaflo [™] Braces
70071651692	TR-655 3M™ Versaflo™ Back Pack Adaptor
70071563533	BPK-013M™ Versaflo™ Backpack
70071618428	TR-653 Cleaning & Storage Kit
70071731569	BT-957 3M™ Versaflo™ Storage Plugs
70071533015	BT-20L Versaflo Breathing Tube suitable for all Versaflo Turbo Units
70071533023	BT-20S Versaflo Breathing Tube suitable for all Versaflo Turbo Units
XA007706584	BT-30 Adjustable Breathing Tube suitable for all Versaflo Turbo Units
UU003085113	BT-40 Heavy Duty Breathing Tube suitable for all Versaflo Turbo Units

3M™ Versaflo™ Integrated PAPR Systems Kits

	•
3M Order Code	Description
AT010590514	TRM-206C PAPR Faceshield (Comfort Faceseal) c/w Charger
AT010590522	TRM-207C PAPR Faceshield (Flame Resistant Faceseal) c/w Charger
AT010590530	TRM-306C PAPR Helmet (Comfort Faceseal) c/w Charger
AT010590548	TRM-307C PAPR Helmet (Flame Resistant Faceseal) c/w Charger
AT010590555	TRM-406C PAPR Helmet (High Durability Shroud) c/w Charger
AT010590563	TRM-407C PAPR Helmet (Flame Resistant Shroud) c/w Charger
AT010591447	TRS-133C PAPR Headcover c/w Charger
AT010591454	TRS-333C PAPR Headcover c/w Charger
AT010591462	TRS-433C Integrated Head Harness Hood c/w Charger
AT010591470	TRS-533C Integrated Head Harness Hood c/w Charger
AT010591488	TRS-655C Reusable Head Harness Hood c/w Charger
AT010591496	TRS-657C Reusable Head Harness Hood c/w Charger
AT019433567	CAPM-306 M-300 Kit with TR-315 and with Cap Lamp Mount
AT010620147	TR6M-307 3M [™] Versaflo [™] TR6M-307 kit includes TR-619A with M-307 Headtop and P3 filter
AT010620154	TR6M-407 3M [™] Versaflo [™] TR6M-407 kit includes TR-619A with M-407 Headtop and P3 filter

3M[™] Versaflo M-Series Headtop

	•
3M Order Code	Description
UU009054808	M-206 Versaflo Faceshield with coated visor and comfort faceseal
UU009055615	M-207 Versaflo Faceshield with coated visor and flame-resistant faceseal
XA007707467	M-306 Versaflo Helmet with coated visor and comfort faceseal
AT010782079	M-306 Versaflo Helmet with coated visor and comfort faceseal with Cap lamp bracket
XL002400502	M-Series cap lamp bracket and cord holder
XA007707475	M-307 Versaflo Helmet with coated visor and flame resistant faceseal
XA007707483	M-406 Versaflo Helmet with high durability neck and shoulder shroud
XA007707491	M-407 Versaflo Helmet with flame resistant neck and shoulder shroud

3M[™] S-Series Soft Headtop

3W 3-Series Soft Headtop	
3M Order Code	Description
52000045782	S-133S Head Cover (Small) with integrated head harness
52000045824	S-133L Head Cover (Large) with integrated head harness
52000045865	S333SG Low lint Head Cover (Small/Grey) with integrated head harness - 1 per box
52000045881	S333LG Low lint Head Cover (Large/Grey) with integrated head harness - 1 per box
52000045907	S-433S Hood (Small) with integrated head harness - 1 per box
52000045923	S-433L Hood (Large) with integrated head harness - 1 per box
52000045949	S-533S Low Lint Hood (Small) with integrated head harness - 1 per box
52000045964	S-533L Low Lint Hood (Large) with integrated head harness - 1 per box
UU003722327	S-655 Hood with replaceable head suspension - 1 per box
UU003722335	S-657 Double Shroud Hood with replaceable head suspension - 1 per box
UU003719109	S-757 Double Laminate Hood with replaceable head suspension - 1 per box
70071533338	S-855 Sealed seam hood with replaceable head harness - 1 per box